TYPE KL SERIES
SMD Low Ohmic - Current Sense Resistors
SALES ACTION DESK
FAX: (01793 611777)
TEL: (01793 611666)
COMPONENTS
ELECTRONIC
MEGGITT

R< R013 ±180ppm/°C R<, R015 ±100ppm/°C
<10,000 Meg Ohms
HOW TO ORDER
MECHANICAL
Body Construction:
Terminations:
Coating:
Fully Welded Element
60/40 Tinned Copper
Epoxy
POWER RATING CURVE
All Dimensions are
Nominal and in mm.
Do Not Scale.
DIMENSIONS
170 1901501301109070500
20
40
60
80
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C)
R
A
T
E
D
 P
O
W
E
R
 (
%
)
100
For resistors operated in ambient temperatures above
70°C, power rating must be derated in accordance with
the curve.
Type
KL3A
KL4A
Power Rating
1.0 Watts
2.0 Watts
KLKLKLKLKL
COMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PCOMMON PARTARTARTARTART
3A3A3A3A3A
POWER RAPOWER RAPOWER RAPOWER RAPOWER RATINGTINGTINGTINGTING RESISTRESISTRESISTRESISTRESISTANCE VANCE VANCE VANCE VANCE VALUEALUEALUEALUEALUE
R10R10R10R10R10 FFFFF
TOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCETOLERANCE PPPPPACKAGINGACKAGINGACKAGINGACKAGINGACKAGING
KL - Standard
 Part
0.01 ohm
0.1 ohm
R01
R10
(10 mille ohms)
(100 mille ohms)
F - ± 1%
J - ±5%
3A - 1 Watt
4A - 2 Watts
Part
L ± 0.3
W ± 0.2
t ± 0.2
a ± 0.2